

MMGSY अगस्त Const. of Road from PWD -
Road Karbolla Bazar to Masit Tola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No. 28/SBD/MMGSY-2021-22

Agg:- Sadhana Venture Pvt. Ltd

DIVISION

Const. Cost 89,30,654 :-
Maint. Cost 10,52,050 :-

ARARIA

Total. 99,82,704 :-

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 24.4.21
Date of Completion:- 23.4.22

PALASI

Measurement Book

2256

abstract of cost

① P/V & fixing wire pillar.

1.00 km (Q.V. TMB P-44)

@ R. 37766.58/km — R. 37767/-

② cleaning and grubbing

road land (by manual means)

0.35 Ha (Q.V. TMB P-44)

@ R. 52970.33/Ha — R. 18540/-

③ $\frac{3}{2}$ Const. of Embankment

upto 1000 m lead.

998.22 m³ (Q.V. TMB P-44)

@ R. 190.57/m³ — R. 190231/-

R. 246538/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Const. of Embankment lead up to 100 m					
2437.65 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 149.08/m ³ — R.					363406/
(5/9) Const. of Subgrade and eastern shoulder.					
2361.48 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 192.25/m ³ — R.					453995
(6/10) Const. of G.S.B. Gravel.					
686.30 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 3513.54/m ³ — R.					2411342/
(7/11) P.V. laying spreading and compacting Stone aggregate					
282.955 m ³ (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 4363.32/m ³ — R.					1234623/
(8/12) P.V. & applying prime Coat (SS-1)					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 42.19/m ² — R.					111856/
(9/13) P.V. & applying Back Coat (PS-1)					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 14.40/m ² — R.					381781
(10/14) P.V. laying rolling M.S.S.					
2651.25 m ² (Q.V. TMA P-45)					
@ R. 217.04/m ² — R.					575427/

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/76) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement 177.663 m ² (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 7528.60 / m ² — Rs. 1337554					
(12/17) Laying brick paving 200 m ² (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 546.46 / m ² — Rs. 1092921					
(13/18) Plu cable duct across the road 30 m (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 1686.06 / m — Rs. 505821					
(14/20) Plu Kilometer stone 2 Nos (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 2511.40 / each — Rs. 50231					
(15/21) Plu & fixing gurni stone 4 Nos (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 665.43 / each — Rs. 26621					
(16/23) Plu & fixing gurni equilateral & triangle board 4 Nos (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 3654.70 / each — Rs. 146191					
(17/24) Plu & fixing gurni Circular board 3 Nos (Q.U.T.M.B.P-46) @ 4835.01 / each — Rs. 145051					

माफिक प्रो. सर्वो. कियल. करन

rbhitar@gmail.com

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25/33) Quantity of free					
34 Nos (D.V.T. MBP-47)					
@ 847.36/each - RS.					28640t
(26/34) Half brick circular					
tree guard					
34 Nos (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 1948.82/each - RS.					66260t
(27/35) plw 8 fixing mmms					
board					
5 Nos (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 9853.66/each - RS.					49268t
(28/36) Elw in excavation					
for foundation					
29.795m ³ (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 305.42/m ³ - RS.					9101t
(29/37) plw RCC M20 in foundation					
4.595m ³ (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 7046.04/m ³ - RS.					32377t
(30/38) plw RCC M20 in S/S					
35.71m ³ (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 7449.90/m ³ - RS.					266036t
(31/39) S/F/P 100 mm of NPS					
lime pipe					
7.50m (D.V.T. MBP-48)					
@ 3555.51/m - RS.					26666t
					C.D. RS. 769386t

Continuation

13/05/23 JB
13/05/23 AE